

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Second Bail Application No.
15758/2025

Raghunath Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Shahbaz Khan

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sameer Pareek, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

05/02/2026

List this case in the next week, immediately after filing of the affidavit as ordered by this Court vide order dated 16.01.2026.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

Dushyant/4